EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

look out

look over (through) ~

look up ~
look up to ~
lose
lose
lose one's way
loud
lower

luck

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

luckily
ma'am
mad

maid

main

mainly
Mmaintain
major in ~

make (a) noise

make ~ out
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