961	look out	971	luckily
962	look over (through) ~	972	ma'am
963	look up ∼	973	mad
964	look up to ∼	974	maid
965	lose	975	main
966	lose	976	mainly
967	lose one's way	977	maintain
968	loud	978	major in ~
969	lower	979	make (a) noise
970	luck	980	make ~ out